
Economic Development Division Webinar and
Training Submission Calendar

July 1, 2024- June 30, 2025

The newsletter is distributed at the end of the month and will advertise webinars taking
place in the following month.

Please submit the Webinar and Training information to:
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdEi49K-l4fOg4pzrlASEPzVvUTeeVMSrf9YoQ15hPDeOBzeg/viewfo
rm

Refer to the EWDD Style Guide at https://www.ewddlacity.com/index.php/press/guides-releases for
additional information.

Month Webinar(s) is
Taking Place In

Submission Due Date

July 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024

August 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024

September 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024

October 2024 Wednesday, September 25, 2024

November 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024

December 2024 Tuesday, November 26, 2024

January 2025 Thursday, December 26, 2024

February 2025 Tuesday, January 28, 2025

March 2025 Tuesday, February 25, 2025

April 2025 Wednesday, March 26, 2025

May 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025

June 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdEi49K-l4fOg4pzrlASEPzVvUTeeVMSrf9YoQ15hPDeOBzeg/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdEi49K-l4fOg4pzrlASEPzVvUTeeVMSrf9YoQ15hPDeOBzeg/viewform
http://www.ewddlacity.com/index.php/press/guides-releases

